The Kids Zone

Contact InformationMailing Address: 748 S. Meadows Pkwy. Suite A-9 PMB #154 Reno, NV 89521Physical Address:13815 Spelling Ct. Reno, NV 89521Call or Text: 775-852-3522Website: www.thekidszonereno.comEmail: thekidszonereno@gmail.com

The goal of The Kids Zone is to provide a safe, well supervised and fun experience for your child. We maintain low staff/child ratios and have well organized activities. We offer before and after school care as well as camp during breaks.

Our after-school program has a dedicated homework/reading period with help available for your student. Crafts, games and "special activities" are also part of the weekly schedule. Field trips for the break camps include active and community-based activities. We provide adult supervision at all times!

To enroll your child in The Kids Zone please visit us in the multipurpose room during our hours of operation (7:00am-9:30am and 3:00pm-6:00pm) or visit our website and fill out an enrollment packet and a calendar.

Weekly Rates	Drop-In Rates
Before School: \$65/week	Before School: \$15/morning
After School: \$90/week	After School: \$20/afternoon
Before and After School: \$120/week	Delayed Start: \$25/morning Early Release: \$25/afternoon
Camp: \$275/week	Camp: \$70/day

Please call or email with any questions!

*The Kids Zone Parents/Guardians may **ONLY** park on Spelling Court before 8:45 am and after 4:15 pm

The Kids Zone utilizes the Brown ES facilities for this program. However, The Kids Zone is not affiliated with the Washoe County School District and the Washoe County School District and the Board of Trustees neither endorses nor sponsors the organization. The distribution of this information is provided as a service to our school community.